D
C-
D
C
PC
B
M
O

O
D
U
LES
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 189
SELECTION TABLES
CHB Series
2 5 - 3 5 0  W A T T S  -  D C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T
INPUT CURRENT
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF SIZE
CHB50-12S25 2.5 VDC 10A 2740 mA 76
CHB50-12S33 3.3 VDC 10A 3525 mA 78
CHB50-12S05 5 VDC 10A 5145 mA 81
CHB50-12S12 9-18 VDC 12 VDC 4.16A 50 mA 4950 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB50-12S15 15 VDC 3.33A 4950 mA 84
CHB50-12S24 24 VDC 2.08A 4950 mA 84
CHB50-24S25 2.5 VDC 10A 1353 mA 77
CHB50-24S33 3.3 VDC 10A 1740 mA 79
CHB50-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 10A 50 mA 2540 mA 82 Half-Brick
CHB50-24S12 12 VDC 4.16A 2450 mA 85
CHB50-24S15 15 VDC 3.33A 2450 mA 85
CHB50-24S24 24 VDC 2.08A 2419 mA 86
CHB50-48S25 2.5 VDC 10A 676 mA 77
CHB50-48S33 3.3 VDC 10A 870 mA 79
CHB50-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 10A 50 mA 1250 mA 82
CHB50-48S12 12 VDC 4.16A 1220 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB50-48S15 15 VDC 3.33A 1220 mA 85
CHB50-48S24 24 VDC 2.08A 1209 mA 86
CHB75-12S25 2.5 VDC 15A 4110 mA 76
CHB75-12S33 3.3 VDC 15A 5290 mA 78
CHB75-12S05 5 VDC 15A 7715 mA 81
CHB75-12S12 9-18 VDC 12 VDC 6.25A 50 mA 7440 mA 84 Half-Brick
CHB75-12S15 15 VDC 5A 7440 mA 84
CHB75-12S24 24 VDC 3.13A 7440 mA 84
CHB75-24S25 2.5 VDC 15A 2029 mA 77
CHB75-24S33 3.3 VDC 15A 2610 mA 79
CHB75-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 15A 50 mA 3810 mA 82 Half-Brick
CHB75-24S12 12 VDC 6.25A 3675 mA 85
CHB75-24S15 15 VDC 5A 3675 mA 85
CHB75-24S24 24 VDC 3.13A 3640 mA 86
CHB75-48S25 2.5 VDC 15A 1015 mA 77
CHB75-48S33 3.3 VDC 15A 1305 mA 79
CHB75-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 15A 50 mA 1883 mA 83
CHB75-48S12 12 VDC 6.25A 1838 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB75-48S15 15 VDC 5A 1838 mA 85
CHB75-48S24 24 VDC 3.13A 1820 mA 86
CHB100-24S25 2.5 VDC 20A 50 mA 2705 mA 77
CHB100-24S33 3.3 VDC 20A 3480 mA 79
CHB100-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 20A 5020 mA 83 Half-Brick
CHB100-24S12 12 VDC 8.3A 4880 mA 85
CHB100-24S15 15 VDC 6.7A 4925 mA 85
CHB100-24S24 24 VDC 4.17A 4905 mA 85
CHB100-48S25 2.5 VDC 20A 50 mA 1335 mA 78
CHB100-48S33 3.3 VDC 20A 1720 mA 80
CHB100-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 20A 2480 mA 84
CHB100-48S12 12 VDC 8.3A 2442 mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB100-48S15 15 VDC 6.7A 2463 mA 85
CHB100-48S24 24 VDC 4.17A 2463 mA 85
CHB150-48S25 2.5 VDC 30A 2.1A 74
CHB150-48S33 3.3 VDC 30A 2.6A 79
CHB150-48S05 5 VDC 30A 3.7A 83 Half-Brick
CHB150-48S12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 12.5A 25 mA 3.6A 85
CHB150-48S15 15 VDC 10A 3.6A 85
CHB150-48S24 24 VDC 6.25A 3.6A 85
CHB350-24S3V3 3.3 VDC 70A 130mA 10.94A 88
CHB350-24S05  5 VDC 70A 250mA 16.29A 89.5
CHB350-24S12 18-36VDC 12 VDC 29.2A 220mA 15.96A 91.5 Half-Brick
CHB350-24S24 24 VDC 14.6A 40mA 16.22A 90
CHB350-24S28 28 VDC 12.5A 50mA 16.03A 91
CHB350-48S3V3 3.3 VDC 70A 80mA 5.41A 89
CHB350-48S05  5 VDC 70A 120mA 8.01A 91
CHB350-48S12 36-75VDC 12 VDC 29.2A 100mA 7.89A 92.5 Half-Brick
CHB350-48S24 24 VDC 14.6A 40mA 7.98A 91.5
CHB350-48S28 28 VDC 12.5A 30mA 7.88A 92.5
Note 1: Capacity load max CHB350, 28Voutput  7000µF, 3.3V,5V,12,24Voutput 10000µF
Note 2: The output terminal of 28V models require a minimum capacitor 100 µF to maintain specific regulation